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

Valle Venado, 7x15 mts, ejidal, cer-
cano a carretera. $90,000. 322 13 
855-03.+

Verde Vallarta, fracc. Verde Esme-
ralda, enganche $80,000, contarán 
con servicios subterráneos de agua, 
luz, drenaje. Mensualidades $6,000. 
Inf. 322 11 720-18.+

Verde Valle, 210 M2, servicio de 
agua y luz. $280,000. 322 13 855-
03.+

Villas de San Nicolas, panorámico 
club de golf, 1,100 mts., esquina, 
semiurbano, ideal bodegas, facili-
dades, titulable. $1´800,000. 322 11 
844-96.**

Gringo Gulch, furnished, studio, 
beautiful view, pool, amenities. 
$12,000. 322 77 996-42.*

Gringo Gulch, furnished, studio, 
beautiful view, pool, amenities. 
$12,000. 322 77 996-42.*

Gringo Gulch, furnished, studio, 
beautiful view, pool, amenities. 

$12,000. 322 77 996-42.*

5 de Diciembre, 2-bedroom, furni-
shed, 4 blocks from the beach, bal-
cony, kitchen, 1.5 baths. $13,000. 
322 10 780-91.*

Altavela II, 3 bedrooms, Madeira 
Coto, air conditioning, TV, pool, fur-
nished. $15,000. 322 10 413-68.

Altavela II, 3 bedrooms, private pro-
perty, pool, solar panels, furnished. 
$15,500. 322 10 413-68.

Altavela, 3 bedrooms, private pro-
perty, pool, washer, A/C, furnished. 
$14,000. 322 10 413-68.* *

Arboledas, Residential Bamboo, fur-
nished, no agents. $21,000. 322 10 
699- 11.+

Bucerías, 2 bedrooms, furnished, 
air conditioning, living room, kitchen, 
bathroom, patio. $10,000. 322 26 
591-75.*

Bucerías, Zona Dorada, 2-bedroom, 
furnished, short-term rental, 2 blocks 
from the beach, A/C, internet, What-
sApp. $12,000. 322 88 974-75.*

Campo Verde, 2 bedrooms, furni-
shed, equipped, air conditioning, 
garage, internet. $6,000. 322 17 
594- 47.+

Coapinole, 1 bedroom, couple or 
maximum of 3 people, unfurnished. 
$4,500. 322 14 063-67. **

Costa Coral, 2-bedroom, furnished, 
air conditioning, kitchenette, solar 
water heater, garage. $11,000. 322-
17-110-53, 311-22-475-63.*

Ex Hacienda San Vicente, 2 be-
drooms, furnished, air conditioning, 
shared pool, bathroom, garage. 
$8,000. 322 13 566-49.*

Ex Haciendas del Pitillal, 3 be-
drooms, furnished, pool, air condi-
tioning, 3 bathrooms, maintenance 
, parking. $12,990. 222 69 207-83.*

Fraccionamiento Izamal, 2 be-
drooms, semi-furnished, A/C throu-
ghout, 1.5 bathrooms, pool, security, 
one-car garage. $11,500 Info. 322 
31 867- 50.+

Jardines Vallarta, 3 bedrooms, un-
furnished, A/C, kitchen cabinets, 3 
bathrooms, garage. $15,000. 322 16 
878-28.*

La Unidad, 2 bedrooms, furnished, 
ground floor, air conditioning, kit-
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included, furnished. $8,500. 331 61 
133-91.* *

Verde Vallarta, 2 bedrooms, air con-
ditioning, full kitchen, closets, utility 
room, furnished. $7,000. 552 17 
072-67, 556 73 876-33. * *

Verde Vallarta, 2 bedrooms, securi-
ty system, stove, refrigerator, fans, 
semi-furnished. $6,500. 322 27 960-
35, 322 18 614-38.

Vilanova Residencial, 3 bedrooms, 
across from Vidanta Park, spacious, 
beautiful, furnished. $32,000. 322 10 
752-98.

chen, utilities, no electricity. $11,000. 
322 26 591-75.*

Las Brisas Residencial, 3 bedrooms, 
furnished, pool, palapa, terrace, 
equipped, 2.5 bathrooms. $16,000. 
339 68 886-61, 331 18 261-48.*

Las Juntas, Jalisco, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 
bathrooms, air conditioning, full kit-
chen, parking, very spacious, com-
fortable, and beautiful, furnished. 
$20,000. 322 13 191-50. * *

Las Moras, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 ba-
throoms, clubhouse with pool, green 
areas, 24- hour security . $25,000 
per month. Info. 333 97 242-90. +

Lisboa Subdivision, 4 bedrooms, 
furnished, pool, covered terrace, 
A/C, 2.5 bathrooms. $30,000. 322 
30 356- 54.*

Los Encantos Coto3, 3 bedrooms, 
A/C, includes water and internet, fur-
nished. $14,500. 322 13 966-07.* *

Los Encantos, 3 bedrooms, a/c, 
across from New For Sale , furni-
shed. $13,000. 333 90 142-21.* *

Los Sauces, 3 bedrooms, unfurni-
shed, guarantor, hunting preserve, 3 
bathrooms, patio, garage . $15,000. 
322 15 122-38.*

Mezcalitos, Nuevo Vallarta, 4 be-
drooms, pool, terrace, A/C, fans, 
panels, spacious, 3.5 bathrooms, 
furnished. $45,000. 322 16 581-83, 
322 22 761-03.

Palma Real, 3 bedrooms, furnished, 
one bathroom, air conditioning. 
$9,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

Parque Las Palmas, 2 bedrooms, 
furnished, gated community, A/C, 3 
bathrooms, garage . $15,000. 334 
59 382-67.*

Peñita de Jaltemba, property with 
house, apartments, and commercial 
space. $60,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

Porvenir, 3 bedrooms, unfurnished. 
$8,900. 322 14 747-37. **

Rincón del Cielo, 4 bedrooms, priva-
te property, pool, jacuzzi, air condi-
tioning, furnished. $32,000. 322 10 
413-68.

Sendero de Luna, 4 bedrooms, 
garage, fans, A/C, near Univa, se-
mi-furnished. $16,500. 322 37 291-
66.* *

Vallarta, Paso del Guayabo, Cua-
le River, furnished, no agents. 
$15,000. 322 10 699- 11.+

Valle Dorado, 2 bedrooms, air con-
ditioning, fans, water and internet 

Altavela II, 3 bedrooms, pool, se-
curity, A/C, closets, security, direct 
contact. $2,700,000. 322 16 807-57, 
322 18 338-34. *

Altavela, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 ba-
throoms, terrace, kitchen, poolfront. 
$2,850,000. 322 12 838-16.* *

Arrecifes, Banderas Bay, 3-be-
droom, foreclosure, across from clu-
bhouse. $3,200,000. 322 10 752-98, 
322 19 017-74. * *

Bucerías Centro, 2-bedroom, 
well-located, good investment. 
$5,000,000. 663 40 804-46 .* *

Bucerías, 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 
pre-sale, surface area 342 m2. 
$9,900,000. 322 11 665- 10.* *

Centro, 2 bedrooms, 4 blocks from 
the boardwalk and ocean, Vallarta 
style, 326 m2. $11,890,000. 322 29 
703- 61.* *

Cipreses, Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, 1.5 
baths. $1,660,000 Info. 322 13 050- 
60.+

Col. Mezcales, 3 bedrooms, 2 ba-
throoms, 2 stories, new A/C in all 
3 bedrooms and living/dining room, 
fully remodeled, garage, excellent 
location. $2,460,000. Info . 311 23 
736- 47.+

Palmar de Aramara, 2-bedroom 
apartment, renovated, with full kit-
chen. $2,800,000. Info . 322 14 139-
89, 322 13 050-60.+

Col. Parque Las Palmas, 4 be-
drooms, 3 bathrooms, controlled 
access, by bus station. $3,300,000. 
Info . 322 14 139-89, 322 13 050-
60.+

Ecoterra, 2 bedrooms, furnished, 
protected, growth zone, request in-
formation. $1,550,000. 322 12 838-

16.* *

Ex Haciendas del Pitillal, 4 be-
drooms, 2 floors, pool, hunting 
ground, air conditioning. $3,500,000. 
322 11 290- 55.*

Ex Haciendas del Pitillal, 4 be-
drooms, pool, air conditioning, 
3 bathrooms, covered parking. 
$3,199,000. 222 69 207-83.*

Fracc. San Javier PV, 3-bedroom 
apartment, 1 studio, kitchenette, pri-
vate pool, lien-free. $3,550,000. For 
information and appointments, call 
322-13-0500.

Independencia, 3 bedrooms, 2 ba-
throoms. $2,800,000. 322 24 883-
61 .* *

Independencia, 4 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms. $2,550,000. 322 26 200- 
77.* *

Independencia, 4 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms. $2,750,000. 322 24 883-
61.* *

Ixtapa, Getsemaní, 3-bedroom, 
communal land, 2 stories, 2.5 baths, 
terrace. $1,490,000. 322 77 996-
42.*

Las Ceibas, 2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths. 
$2,600,000. 322 26 200- 77.* *

Las Ceibas, 3 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms, private garden, pool. 
$4,200,000. 322 26 200- 77.* *

Las Jarretaderas, Porto Residen-
cial, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, 2 
floors, full kitchen, clubhouse, priva-
te pool, no agents. $4,680,000. 322 
10 699- 11.+

Lomas del Coapinole, 5 blocks from 
La Lija, 2 bedrooms, rural, 410 m2 
lot, urban, negotiable. $1,850,000. 
322 11 844-96 .* *

Los Cipreses, 2-bedroom apart-
ment, remodeled. If you’re interes-
ted, ask for information. $1,660,000. 
322 12 838-16.* *

Nuevo Ixtapa, 3 bedrooms, 8 solar 
panels, automated parking, kitchen, 
patio, 2 stories. $3,860,000. 322 23 
033-93.* *

Parque Las Palmas, 2 bedrooms, 
furnished, storage, bathroom, 2 ga-
rages. $1,800,000. 334 59 382-67.*

Peñita de Jaltemba , property with a 
house, apartments, commercial pre-
mises, and facilities. $11,000,000. 
322 10 870- 25.+

Portovela, Bahía Banderas, 3 be-
drooms, 2 floors, private subdi-
vision , pool, gym, squash court. 
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no smoking, furnished. $13,000. 322 
12 838-16.* *

Altavista, 1 bedroom, furnished, bal-
cony, kitchen, bathroom, toilets, in-
ternet. $9,000. 322 13 138-62.*

Altea Residencial, 2 bedrooms, 
pool, elevator, 1 parking space, 
brand new, unfurnished. $20,000. 
322 10 752-98.

Aralias II, furnished, master be-
droom, two panoramic terraces. 
$6,900. 322 13 290-79.*

Aralias II, furnished, men’s be-
droom, all amenities. $4,900. 322 13 
290-79.*

Aralias, 2-bedroom, furnished, great 
location, A/C, no agents. $13,900. 
322 77 978- 36.+

Barrio Santa María, 2 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms, pool, furnished. 
$18,000. 322 26 200-77. * *

Bobadilla, 1 bedroom, water, gas, 
and internet included, near the river, 
furnished. $7,350. 322 37 291-66.* *

Bobadilla, unfurnished, studio, terra-
ce, separate amenities. $2,900. 322 
22 921-66.*

Bucerías, furnished, studio, equi-
pped, washing machine, WhatsApp. 
$10,000. 322 88 974-75.*

Centro PV, excellent location, 1 be-
droom, spacious, balcony, ameni-
ties, WiFi, furnished. $12,500. 322 
10 147-79.* *

Coapinole, furnished, studio, A/C, all 
utilities. $5,000. 322 16 878-28.*

Coapinole, unfurnished, bedroom, 
ground floor, bathroom, separate 
entrance. $3,000. 322 37 193-49.*

Col. 5 de Diciembre, 2 bedrooms, 
furnished, 1 bathroom, 2 stories, 
panoramic views, includes internet 
and water. $15,000. Info. 322 10 
354- 03.+

Barrio Santa María, 2 bedrooms, 
furnished, 1 bathroom, kitchen, li-
ving room, dining room, 3 air condi-
tioning units, pool, security, 10 me-
ters from the beach and boardwalk. 
Long -term contract . $16,000. 322 
18 175- 00.+

Col. El Cerro, 1 bedroom, looking for 
female roommate, ocean view, good 
location. Starting from February 15th 
$10,000 pesos per month. Contact 
me at. 322 47 468- 21.+

Col. El Cerro, 1 bedroom, looking 
for a female roommate , ocean view, 

$4,700,000. 322 35 600- 29.*

Puerto Vallarta, Seaport Vallarta, 
3 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, no 
agents. $6,000,000. 322 10 699- 
11.+

Residencial Fluvial Vallarta, 3 be-
drooms, pool, 200 m2. $8,900,000. 
322 33 300- 35.* *

San Vicente, 2 bedrooms, ba-
throom, utility room, and parking. 
$1,000,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

Tomatlán, Jalisco, 5 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms, large patio, 2 stories. 
$1,600,000. 322 12 753- 57.+

Valle Dorado, 3 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms, kitchen, air conditio-
ning, fans, 195 m2 construction. 
$3,100,000. 322 13 297- 15.* *

great location. Starting February 
15th. $10,000 a month, all inclusive, 
except gas. Info. 322 47 468- 21.+

Remance, 1 bedroom apartment 
with terrace, includes water, gas, in-
ternet, and cable TV. $11,000 mon-
thly. Info. 322 14 002- 04.+

Colonia 5 de Diciembre, 1 bedroom, 
nice, clean, A/C, behind Woolworth, 
furnished. $12,500. 322 11 260-56, 
322 35 644-29.* *

De Las Juntas Delegación, 1 Bdrm., 
I’m from out of town and work here, 
unfurnished. $2,500. 331 70 005- 
89.* *

El Caloso, unfurnished, room, sha-
red bathroom. $1,800. 322 28 000-
20.*

El Mangal, semi-furnished, studio, 
A/C, water, no children, no pets. 
$3,500. 322 13 705-93.*

Fluvial, one bedroom, furnished and 
equipped, washer and dryer, no 
agents. $20,000. 322 77 978- 36.+

Fluvial, loft -style , no agents. 
$11,000. 322 77 978-36.+

Fontanal, 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, 
A/C, pool, maintenance included , 
furnished. $16,000. 322 11 695-21.* 
*

Fraccionamiento Ecoterra, 2 be-
drooms, double beds, closet, gas 
tank, semi-furnished. $7,000. 322 
30 337-92, 322 14 133-02. * *

Fraccionamiento Villas Primavera, 2 
bedrooms, furnished, full bathroom, 
air conditioning, living room, dining 
room, kitchen, garage. $16,000 plus 
deposit (maintenance included). 
Info. 322 15 619-29, 322 10 174-06.

Francisco Villa, 2-bedroom, furni-
shed, one block from Versailles, bal-
cony, A/C, bathroom. $12,500. 322 
21 890-84.*

Francisco Villa, 2-bedroom, furni-
shed, remodeled, 2nd floor, 2 baths. 
$16,000. 322-21-890-84.*

Francisco Villa, 2-bedroom, furni-
shed, one block from Versalles, A/C, 
balcony. $14,000. 322 21 890-84.*

Francisco Villa, 3 bedrooms, furni-
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